

OD-17

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Special Jurisdiction (Contempt)
ORIGINAL SIDE

CC/80/2024

RAVI SANEI

-VS-

BHAWRILAL SANEI AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : December 05, 2024.

Appearance:

Mr. Rupak Ghosh, Adv.
Ms. Rituparna Sanyal, Adv.
Ms. Antalina Guha, Adv.
...for the petitioner

Mr. Sourojit Dasgupta, Adv.
Mr. Viswarup Acharyya, Adv.
Mr. Akash Dutta, Adv.
...For the respondent

The Court: Mr. Rupak Ghosh, learned Advocate, is appearing for the petitioner. Mr. Sourojit Dasgupta, learned Advocate, is appearing for the respondents.

As per the prayer made by Counsel for the respective parties, list the matter on 16th January, 2025.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

S.De