

OD-2

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
SPECIAL JURISDICTION (CONTEMPT)
ORIGINAL SIDE

CC/80/2024

RAVI SANEI
VS
BHAWRILAL SANEI AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : 23rd December, 2025.

Appearance:

Mr. Rupak Ghosh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kr. Ray, Adv.

Ms. Rituparna Sanyal, Adv.

... for the petitioner

Mr. Surajit Nath Mitra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shourjyo Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Sourojit Dasgupta, Adv.

Mr. V. Acharyya, Adv.

Mr. Akash Dutta, Adv.

...for the alleged contemnors

1. As per the prayer made by the Counsel for the petitioner, let the matter appear on 10th February, 2026 at 3:00 P.M.
2. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of hearing.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)