

OD-2

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
SPECIAL JURISDICTION (CONTEMPT)
ORIGINAL SIDE

CC/80/2024

RAVI SANEI
VS
BHAWRILAL SANEI AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : February 24, 2026.

Appearance:

Mr. Santosh Kr. Ray, Adv.

Mr. I. Basu, Adv.

Ms. S. Agarwal, Adv.

... for the petitioner

Mr. Sourojit Dasgupta, Adv.

Mr. V. Acharyya, Adv.

...for the alleged contemnors

1. Both the parties have filed their written notes of argument. Let the same be kept with the records.
2. C.A.V.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

S.De